
Auditions
THU Sep 9, 2021
2:00-4:30

Read-Through
FRI Sep 10, 2021
2:00-4:00

Off-Book
By Week 4
THU Sep 30, 2021

Shows
7:00pm THU Oct 28
7:00pm FRI Oct 29

All Rehearsals
in Room 229
until MON 10/25
when we move to the
Center for the Arts!

ALL CAST comes to
EVERY rehearsal date

7:30-2:00 5:00-9:15 5:00-9:30

** OFF BOOK **

Teacher 2:00-5:00 2:00-5:00 2:00-5:00 2:00-5:00
Planning Day

Wed 27-Oct Thu 28-Oct Fri 29-Oct

2:00-3:30 2:00-3:30 2:00-3:30

"Too Much Light" Rehearsal Schedule (2021)

Faculty Meeting Scenes 16-30
- No Rehearsal - 2:00-4:00

Scenes 1-15
2:00-4:00

** OFF BOOK **

ALL SCENES

Scenes 16-30
2:00-4:00 - No Rehearsal - 2:00-4:00 2:00-4:00 2:00-4:00

Scenes 11-20 Scenes 21-30
2:00-3:30 - No Rehearsal -

Center for the Arts Center for the Arts

Mon 25-Oct Tue 26-Oct
Tech Rehearsal Tech Rehearsal Dress Rehearsal

ALL SCENES
2:00-4:30 - No Rehearsal - 2:00-4:30 2:00-4:30

NO SCHOOL ALL SCENES ALL SCENES ALL SCENES

Opening Night Closing Night
2:00-5:30 2:00-5:30

Read-Through
ALL CAST

2:00-4:00

NO SCHOOL

2:00-3:30

Scenes 21-30 Mr. G Eye Appt Scenes 1-10

Mon 06-Sep Tue 07-Sep

Labor Day
Faculty Meeting
- No Rehearsal -

Early Release
- No Rehearsal -

AUDITIONS
2:00-4:30

Mon 30-Aug Tue 31-Aug Wed 01-Sep Thu 02-Sep Fri 03-Sep

Early Release ALL SCENES
Thu 14-Oct

Fri 08-Oct

Wed 15-Sep Thu 16-Sep Fri 17-Sep

Mon 20-Sep Tue 21-Sep Wed 22-Sep Thu 23-Sep Fri 24-Sep

Scenes 1-10 Scenes 21-30 Scenes 1-10 Scenes 11-20
2:00-3:30 2:00-3:30 2:00-3:30

Fri 15-Oct

Mon 18-Oct Tue 19-Oct Wed 20-Oct Thu 21-Oct Fri 22-Oct

Mon 27-Sep Tue 28-Sep Wed 29-Sep Thu 30-Sep Fri 01-Oct

Mon 04-Oct Tue 05-Oct Wed 06-Oct

Scenes 16-30

Mon 11-Oct Tue 12-Oct Wed 13-Oct

Thu 07-Oct
Scenes 1-15 Faculty Meeting Scenes 16-30 Scenes 1-15

ALL SCENES

Center for the Arts Center for the Arts Center for the Arts

Scenes 1-15
2:00-4:00

ALL SCENES
2:00-4:30

Scenes 11-20
2:00-3:30

2:00-4:00

Mon 13-Sep Tue 14-Sep

Wed 08-Sep Thu 09-Sep Fri 10-Sep

Audition Materials
Available!


